

Court No. - 7

Case :- WRIT - A No. - 52225 of 2004

Petitioner :- Rajendra Prasad Pal And Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ashok Kumar Upadhyay, Ashok Khare, H.N. Singh "Sanjay", Hritudhwaj Pratap Sahi, M.P. Singh, P.S. Baghel, Vijay Kumar Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., R.K. Ojha, S. Ojha

Hon'ble Surya Prakash Kesarwani, J.

Passed over on the request of learned counsel for the petitioners.

Order Date :- 15.5.2018

NLY